
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC; Party Role= Grantor; Legal
Seq= 2;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200304080002
09290

04/08/2003
09:21:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

30 133 200111200005
01851

Lot#:60
Book:30
Pg:133

200306090003
60510

06/09/2003
02:31:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

30 133 200111200005
01851

Lot#:21
Book:30
Pg:133

200308110005
24370

08/11/2003
12:16:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ACTIVE
BUILDING
CONTRACTOR
S INC

31 67 200109170004
00001

Lot#:5 Book:31
Pg:67

200608010003
68520

08/01/2006
09:55:08

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

36 123 200605190002
39260

Lot#:309
Book:36
Pg:123
Sub:CHINABE
RRY
HIGHLANDS

200701180000
28160

01/18/2007
01:59:18

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

36 123 200605190002
39260

Lot#:310
Book:36
Pg:123
Sub:CHINABE
RRY
HIGHLANDS

200302270001
21040

02/27/2003
01:54:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

30 133 200111200005
01851

Lot#:4 Book:30
Pg:133

200610060004
97570

10/06/2006
03:06:59

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

KENDRICK
BUILDERS
LLC

36 96 200604270001
97950

Lot#:30
Book:36 Pg:96
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
4 FINAL PLAT

200312150008
04970

12/15/2003
10:16:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

30 133 200111200005
01851

Lot#:25
Book:30
Pg:133

200312150008
04980

12/15/2003
10:16:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

30 133 200111200005
01851

Lot#:52
Book:30
Pg:133

200404280002
21190

04/28/2004
02:45:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

30 133 200111200005
01851

Lot#:47
Book:30
Pg:133


