Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC; Party Role= Grantor; Legal Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200304080002 09290	04/08/2003 09:21:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC			30	133	200111200005 01851	Lot#:60 Book:30 Pg:133
200306090003 60510	06/09/2003 02:31:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC			30	133	200111200005 01851	Lot#:21 Book:30 Pg:133
200308110005 24370	08/11/2003 12:16:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ACTIVE BUILDING CONTRACTOR S INC			31	67	200109170004 00001	Lot#:5 Book:31 Pg:67
200608010003 68520	08/01/2006 09:55:08	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC			36	123	200605190002 39260	Lot#:309 Book:36 Pg:123 Sub:CHINABE RRY HIGHLANDS
200701180000 28160	01/18/2007 01:59:18	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC			36	123	200605190002 39260	Lot#:310 Book:36 Pg:123 Sub:CHINABE RRY HIGHLANDS
200302270001 21040	02/27/2003 01:54:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC			30	133	200111200005 01851	Lot#:4 Book:30 Pg:133
200610060004 97570	10/06/2006 03:06:59	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	KENDRICK BUILDERS LLC			36	96	200604270001 97950	Lot#:30 Book:36 Pg:96 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
200312150008 04970	12/15/2003 10:16:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC			30	133	200111200005 01851	Lot#:25 Book:30 Pg:133
200312150008 04980	12/15/2003 10:16:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC			30	133	200111200005 01851	Lot#:52 Book:30 Pg:133
200404280002 21190	04/28/2004 02:45:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC			30	133	200111200005 01851	Lot#:47 Book:30 Pg:133